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Camp. Paulista de Automobilismo

SUPERLIGA 7a etapa
Interlagos 08/08/2021

=

Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 7a etapa

Domingo

Class Marcas/Race

Qualificacao (25:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
08708/2021 10:20.
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(08) Joao Pedro
1 10:23:17.386
2 2:13.728 +9.490 10:25:31.114
3 2:08.984 +4.746 10:27:40.098
4 2:04.238 - 10:29:44.336
5 2:04.977 +0.739 10:31:49.313
6 6:46.605 +4:42.367 10:38:35.918
7 2:10.744 +6.506 10:40:46.662
p8 2:26.414 +22.176 10:43:13.076
(041) Junior Palace
1 10:23:17.036
2 2:04.580 +0.061 10:25:21.616
3 2:04.642 +0.123 10:27:26.258
4 2:04.534 +0.015 10:29:30.792
5 2:04.519 - 10:31:35.311
6 5:52.881 +3:48.362 10:37:28.192
7 2:04.910 +0.391 10:39:33.102
8 2:05.333 +0.814 10:41:38.435
(002) Junior Dinardi
1 10:23:17.880
2 2:13.403 +6.937 10:25:31.283
3 2:10.909 +4.443 10:27:42.192
4 2:07.021 +0.555 10:29:49.213
5 2:06.466 - 10:31:55.679
6 6:45.321 +4:38.855 10:38:41.000
7 2:07.393 +0.927 10:40:48.393
p8 2:42.438 +35.972 10:43:30.831
(151) Gustavo Camilo
1 10:22:57.257
2 2:07.827 +1.036 10:25:05.084
3 2:07.140 +0.349 10:27:12.224
4 2:06.791 - 10:29:19.015
5 2:28.932 +22.141 10:31:47.947
6 8:20.783 +6:13.992 10:40:08.730
p7 2:35.289 +28.498 10:42:44.019
(036) Osvaldo Q. HLM
1 10:23:14.143
2 2:07.430 +0.050 10:25:21.573
3 2:07.380 - 10:27:28.953
4 2:07.629 +0.249 10:29:36.582
5 2:08.225 +0.845 10:31:44.807
6 7:26.441 +5:19.061 10:39:11.248
7 2:08.319 +0.939 10:41:19.567
(070) Will Racing - Fernando
1 10:28:15.702
2 2:07.812 - 10:30:23.514
3 2:09.333 +1.521 10:32:32.847
p4 5:01.127 +2:53.315 10:37:33.974
(034) Juliano Bega/Humberto Gabriel
1 10:26:59.874
2 2:07.956 - 10:29:07.830
3 2:08.735 +0.779 10:31:16.565
4 6:27.751 +4:19.795 10:37:44.316
5 2:11.041 +3.085 10:39:55.357
p6 2:42.599 +34.643 10:42:37.956
(777) Diego Moleiro
1 10:23:18.899
2 2:16.140 +4.028 10:25:35.039

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:13.929 +1.817 10:27:48.968
4 2:12.112 - 10:30:01.080
p5 2:58.034 +45.922 10:32:59.114
(28) Gabriel Neves
1 - 10:23:32.551
2 2:16.784 +4.034 10:25:49.335
3 2:14.441 +1.691 10:28:03.776
4 2:13.573 +0.823 10:30:17.349
5 2:12.750 - 10:32:30.099
6 4:25.364 +2:12.614 10:36:55.463
7 2:13.140 +0.390 10:39:08.603
8 2:14.730 +1.980 10:41:23.333
(13) Marcos Costa
1 - 10:25:00.129
2 2:15.724 +0.631 10:27:15.853
3 2:21.434 +6.341 10:29:37.287
4 2:16.102 +1.009 10:31:53.389
5 6:48.834 +4:33.741 10:38:42.223
6 2:15.093 - 10:40:57.316
(123) Luigi Bruno
1 - 10:26:08.555
2 2:15.959 +0.186 10:28:24.514
3 2:15.773 - 10:30:40.287
4 2:15.822 +0.049 10:32:56.109
5 4:35.461 +2:19.688 10:37:31.570
6 2:16.472 +0.699 10:39:48.042
7 2:19.858 +4.085 10:42:07.900
(3) Vitor Lombardi
1 - 10:24:28.612
2 2:17.066 +0.571 10:26:45.678
3 2:16.965 +0.470 10:29:02.643
4 2:16.495 - 10:31:19.138
5 6:50.495 +4:34.000 10:38:09.633
p6 2:26.750 +10.255 10:40:36.383
(188) Rodrigo Marliere
1 - 10:23:42.076
2 2:17.303 +0.530 10:25:59.379
3 2:16.773 ‘ - 10:28:16.152
4 2:17.578 +0.805 10:30:33.730
5 2:17.471 +0.698 10:32:51.201
6 4:38.718 +2:21.945 10:37:29.919
7 2:17.105 +0.332 10:39:47.024
8 2:18.738 +1.965 10:42:05.762
(09) Joao Paulo - Alexandre
1 - 10:24:42.610
2 2:19.366 +2.219 10:27:01.976
3 2:17.509 +0.362 10:29:19.485
4 2:17.147 - 10:31:36.632
5 6:49.653 +4:32.506 10:38:26.285
6 2:25.280 +8.133 10:40:51.565
p7 2:45.534 +28.387 10:43:37.099
(15) Jose Carlos
1 - 10:24:36.361
2 2:18.382 +0.749 10:26:54.743
3 2:17.633 - 10:29:12.376
4 2:17.781 +0.148 10:31:30.157
5 6:53.011 +4:35.378 10:38:23.168
6 2:17.816 +0.183 10:40:40.984
p7 2:44.505 +26.872 10:43:25.489

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(189) Ricardo Marliere

1 10:32:08.596

2 6:53.852 +4:35.903 10:39:02.448

3 2:17.949 ‘ - 10:41:20.397
(7) Fernando Yamamoto

1 - 10:24:31.868

2 2:23.559 +2.480 10:26:55.427

3 2:22.522 +1.443 10:29:17.949

4 2:24.308 +3.229 10:31:42.257

5 7:08.389 +4:47.310 10:38:50.646

6 2:21.079 ‘ - 10:41:11.725
(14) Pedro Chaccur

1 -ee- 10:25:25.814

2 2:24.642 +2.656 10:27:50.456

3 2:22.999 +1.013 10:30:13.455

4 2:23.074 +1.088 10:32:36.529

5 4:43.958 +2:21.972 10:37:20.487

6 2:21.986 | - 10:39:42.473

7 2:24.070 +2.084 10:42:06.543
(06) Murilo Gimenez

1 - 10:24:06.569

2 2:29.708 +6.272 10:26:36.277

3 2:24.914 +1.478 10:29:01.191

4 2:33.168 +9.732 10:31:34.359

5 7:20.815 +4:57.379 10:38:55.174

6 2:23.436 - 10:41:18.610
(037) Martin Salvati

pl e 10:19:35.341
(093) Vinicius Salva
pl P 10:37:39.423
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